
Team Schedule
Girls  Basketball
11/1/2013 to 5/1/2014

Farmington High School
32000 Shiawassee Road
Farmington, MI  48336-3251

Linda Fox
School Phone: 248-489-3352
Home Phone:
Fax: 248-474-3802
margaret.telford@farmington.k12.mi.
us

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 12/05/13 St. Catherine of Siena Academy Away 7:30PM

Saturday 12/07/13 St. Catherine of Siena Academy Away TBA

Tuesday 12/10/13 Waterford Mott High School Home 7:00PM

Friday 12/13/13 Harrison High School Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 12/17/13 Adams High School Home 7:30PM

Friday 12/20/13 Rochester High School Away 7:00PM

Friday 01/03/14 Lake Orion High School Home 7:00PM

Tuesday 01/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Away 7:00PM

Friday 01/10/14 Groves High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 01/16/14 Troy High School Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 01/21/14 Oxford High School Away 7:00PM

Friday 01/24/14 Adams High School Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 01/28/14 Allen Park High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 01/30/14 Rochester High School Home 7:00PM

Tuesday 02/04/14 Lake Orion High School Away 7:00PM

Friday 02/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Home 7:00PM

Thursday 02/13/14 Groves High School Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 02/18/14 Troy High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 02/20/14 Oxford High School Home 7:00PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 12/06/13 St. Catherine of Siena Academy Away 7:30PM

Saturday 12/07/13 St. Catherine of Siena Academy Away TBA

Tuesday 12/10/13 Waterford Mott High School Home 5:30PM

Friday 12/13/13 Harrison High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 12/17/13 Adams High School Home 6:00PM

Friday 12/20/13 Rochester High School Away 5:30PM

Friday 01/03/14 Lake Orion High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 01/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Away 5:30PM

Friday 01/10/14 Groves High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 01/16/14 Troy High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 01/21/14 Oxford High School Away 5:30PM

Friday 01/24/14 Adams High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 01/28/14 Allen Park High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 01/30/14 Rochester High School Home 5:30PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Sue Zurvalec Julie Kaminski Robert Crawford Linda Fox
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Team Schedule
Girls  Basketball
11/1/2013 to 5/1/2014

Farmington High School
32000 Shiawassee Road
Farmington, MI  48336-3251

Linda Fox
School Phone: 248-489-3352
Home Phone:
Fax: 248-474-3802
margaret.telford@farmington.k12.mi.
us

Basketball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 02/04/14 Lake Orion High School Away 5:30PM

Thursday 02/13/14 Groves High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 02/18/14 Troy High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 02/20/14 Oxford High School Home 5:30PM

Girls Freshman
Place Time

Tuesday 12/10/13 Waterford Mott High School Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 12/17/13 Adams High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 12/20/13 Rochester High School Away 4:00PM

Friday 01/03/14 Lake Orion High School Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 01/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Away 4:00PM

Friday 01/10/14 Groves High School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 01/16/14 Troy High School Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 01/21/14 Oxford High School Away 4:00PM

Friday 01/24/14 Adams High School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 01/28/14 Allen Park High School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 01/30/14 Rochester High School Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 02/04/14 Lake Orion High School Away 4:00PM

Friday 02/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Home 4:00PM

Friday 02/07/14 Bloomfield Lahser HS Home 5:30PM

Thursday 02/13/14 Groves High School Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 02/18/14 Troy High School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 02/20/14 Oxford High School Home 4:00PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Sue Zurvalec Julie Kaminski Robert Crawford Linda Fox
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